
FR AUTHORITY DESPATCHED BETWEEN 01-APR-24 AND 30-APR-24

Page 1

GEMS
PF1Section:

10

FR2472322

FR2472357

FR2472321

FR2472355

FR2472211

FR2472283

FR2472290

FR2472290

FR2472135

FR2472271

INDEX No.

PWD

PWD

AJ

AJ

AJ

PWD

AJ

AJ

PWD

AJ

SERIES

19764

19953

10677

9297

17776

39167

17517

17517

48145

17552

ANO

PRAJAPATI SURESHKUMAR S

PATEL DINESHKUMAR B

PATEL HASMUKH MANILAL

TALATI VIMAL THAKORBHAI

DAVE ASHABEN HARISHCHANDRA

BAMTA D R

SHAIKH MEHBOOB MOHAMMEDBHAI

SHAIKH MEHBOOB MOHAMMEDBHAI

DAMOR RAMESHBHAI MANABHAI

JADAV SURESHCHANDRA HARIBANS

SUBSCRIBER NAME

PF1/2/FR2472322/109

PF1/2/FR2472357/108

PF1/2/FR2472321/107

PF1/2/FR2472355/110

PF1/2/FR2472211/104

PF1/2/FR2472283/105

PF1/2/FR2472290/111

PF1/2/FR2472290/111

PF1/2/FR2472135/103

PF1/2/FR2472271/106

OUTWARD NO.

15-APR-24

15-APR-24

15-APR-24

15-APR-24

04-APR-24

09-APR-24

15-APR-24

15-APR-24

04-APR-24

09-APR-24

OW DATE

1074545

1074546

1074547

1074548

1074458

1074507

1074553

1074554

1074457

1074506

AUTH NO.

7060250

432180

403306

1697488

515300

3980767

8534367

8534367

4608888

104704

AMOUNT

FR2472322

FR2472357

FR2472321

FR2472355

FR2472211

FR2472283

FR2472290_C

FR2472290

FR2472135

FR2472271

INDEX NO.

NO. OF AUTHORITIES DESPATCHED



FR AUTHORITY DESPATCHED BETWEEN 01-APR-24 AND 30-APR-24

Page 2

GEMS
PF2Section:

FR2472225

FR2472304

FR2472235

FR2472223

FR2472057

FR2472206

FR2472205

FR2472203

FR2471850

FR2472191

FR2472188

FR2472212

FR2472121

FR2472108

FR2471980

FR2472221

FR2472107

FR2472202

FR2472248

FR2472179

FR2472234

FR2472160

INDEX No.

OT

POL

POL

IND

POL

POL

POL

POL

IND

SCI

POL

POL

OT

COOP

EXC

STY

IND

POL

POL

POL

COOP

POL

SERIES

6218

95943

115520

5077

90485

96720

99820

102298

6065

576

88511

103171

4584

4365

695

3940

5180

130771

83768

107433

3429

94655

ANO

CHAUHAN MALTIBEN J

ALJIBHAI D BAROT

GHANSHYAMSINH H SOLANKI

SHAH SUNILKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA

JITENDRAKUMAR BALVANTRAI JANI

KUPSING BUDHASING CHAUHAN

RAMANBHAI SURJIBHAI BHABHOR

BHARATKUMAR A PATEL

PATEL JAISHREEBEN R

SHAIKH RASHIDABEN NANUMIYA

CONTRACTOR RAJESH JAYENDRABHI

YUNUSHBHAI RAJABHAI GORI

HATHILA JSAWANT SOMABHAI

PATEL PRABHATBHAI REVLANBHAI

MAHESHWARI DEVJI TEJABHAI

CHAUHAN BHARAT N

PARMAR YASHVANT NATVARLAL

RANVIRSINH MOTISINH WAGHELA

PARSHOTTAM MOHANLAL JOSHI

GIRISH B SOLANKI

VATALIA BALVANT JIVABHAI

BALDEVBHAI M NINAMA

SUBSCRIBER NAME

PF2/1/FR2472225/364

PF2/5/FR2472304/370

PF2/6/FR2472235/361

PF2/6/FR2472223/360

PF2/6/FR2472057/333

PF2/6/FR2472206/335

PF2/5/FR2472205/339

PF2/6/FR2472203/334

PF2/6/FR2471850/392

PF2/5/FR2472191/338

PF2/5/FR2472188/337

PF2/1/FR2472212/336

PF2/5/FR2472121/369

PF2/6/FR2472108/351

PF2/5/FR2471980/350

PF2/5/FR2472221/356

PF2/5/FR2472107/349

PF2/5/FR2472202/357

PF2/1/FR2472248/353

PF2/1/FR2472179/352

PF2/5/FR2472234/341

PF2/6/FR2472160/354

OUTWARD NO.

12-APR-24

15-APR-24

08-APR-24

08-APR-24

01-APR-24

01-APR-24

02-APR-24

01-APR-24

18-APR-24

02-APR-24

02-APR-24

01-APR-24

15-APR-24

05-APR-24

05-APR-24

08-APR-24

05-APR-24

08-APR-24

05-APR-24

05-APR-24

03-APR-24

08-APR-24

OW DATE

1074510

1074521

1074493

1074494

1074414

1074415

1074416

1074417

1074555

1074407

1074408

1074409

1074495

1074464

1074465

1074466

1074467

1074468

1074469

1074470

1074476

1074479

AUTH NO.

1529207

198731

285732

511208

3161439

399672

998995

835875

1000139

323240

370418

1458255

3885759

609185

1365162

4722934

632326

2299770

3007230

1081712

302744

1888675

AMOUNT

FR2472225

FR2472304

FR2472235

FR2472223

FR2472057

FR2472206

FR2472205

FR2472203

FR2471850

FR2472191

FR2472188

FR2472212

FR2472121

FR2472108

FR2471980

FR2472221

FR2472107

FR2472202

FR2472248

FR2472179

FR2472234

FR2472160

INDEX NO.



FR AUTHORITY DESPATCHED BETWEEN 01-APR-24 AND 30-APR-24

Page 3

GEMS
PF2Section:

33

FR2472257

FR2472157

FR2472215

FR2472234

FR2472178

FR2472040

FR2472220

FR2471960

FR2472236

FR2472339

FR2472247

INDEX No.

OT

POL

REGI

COOP

IND

OT

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

SERIES

5236

102723

814

3429

5235

8010

102418

63780

90407

99981

108194

ANO

PATNI ARVINDBHAI MANGALDAS

KISHOR ARVINDKUMAR SHARMA

GADHAVI S D

VATALIA BALVANT JIVABHAI

MEHTA V M

KESHWANI ISHWAR TRIKAMDAS

BHASKAR M ACHARYA

SUBHASHCHANDRA RANCHHODDAS

HANIF ALIBHAI KHOKHAR

GAURISHANKER  BHOVANBHAI DAVE

SAMSUBHAI DHANABHAI BARIYA

SUBSCRIBER NAME

PF2/5/FR2472257/358

PF2/6/FR2472157/390

PF2/6/FR2472215/391

PF2/5/FR2472234/341

PF2/6/FR2472178/347

PF2/6/FR2472040/346

PF2/1/FR2472220/342

PF2/6/FR2471960/345

PF2/1/FR2472236/343

PF2/5/FR2472339/371

PF2/6/FR2472247/362

OUTWARD NO.

08-APR-24

17-APR-24

17-APR-24

03-APR-24

04-APR-24

04-APR-24

04-APR-24

04-APR-24

04-APR-24

15-APR-24

08-APR-24

OW DATE

1074480

1074549

1074550

1074444

1074445

1074446

1074447

1074448

1074449

1074520

1074492

AUTH NO.

139832

859591

288292

302744

1070044

2962343

3305378

1782112

3216798

3356243

138104

AMOUNT

FR2472257

FR2472157

FR2472215

FR2472234_C

FR2472178

FR2472040

FR2472220

FR2471960

FR2472236

FR2472339

FR2472247

INDEX NO.

NO. OF AUTHORITIES DESPATCHED



FR AUTHORITY DESPATCHED BETWEEN 01-APR-24 AND 30-APR-24

Page 4

GEMS
PF3Section:

FR2472150

FR2472281

FR2472224

FR2472262

FR2472217

FR2472198

FR2472208

FR2472209

FR2472267

FR2472227

FR2472251

FR2472246

FR2472249

FR2472226

FR2472216

FR2472172

FR2472192

FR2472095

FR2472286

FR2472280

FR2472294

FR2472268

INDEX No.

GAD

GAD

GAD

GAD

GAD

GAD

GAD

GAD

MED

GAD

PH

GAD

GAD

GAD

PH

GAD

GAD

MED

MED

GAD

GAD

MED

SERIES

71899

28931

44633

46293

58298

41707

44607

43640

40834

46350

18915

29663

27680

50130

11496

64837

31576

9759

13911

42954

48468

34045

ANO

KOLI RADHU BHIMA

PUROHIT RAMESHKUMAR G

CHAUDHARY VIJAYKUMAR HARISINH

PATEL NAYANABEN RAJNIKANT

CHAUDHARY MADHUBEN  G

SHAKWALA V R

VALA BAVKUBHAI KANJIBHAI

SOLANKI RAJESHKUMAR JIVANSINH

GHIYA CHIRANJILAL RADHESHYAM

SINDHI USUFBHAI ANURBHAI

PARECHA YOGESHKUMAR M

BHANUSHANKAR RAMNIKLAL D

VAGHELA ARJANBHAI DEVJIBHAI

THAKOR MOHANBHAI DHANABHAI

JOSHI PARESHKUMAR R

KUNVARIA MAHESHKUMAR P

JANI KIRITKUMAR CHANDULAL

RATHOD VINODRAI MOHANLAL

DESAI ANAND GULABBHAI

MAKWANA RAJENDRAKUMAR M

ZALAVADIA ASHOK N

DOMADIA KIRANKUMAR VINAYAKBHAI

SUBSCRIBER NAME

PF3/4/FR2472150/351

PF3/4/FR2472281/370

PF3/1/FR2472224/380

PF3/1/FR2472262/381

PF3/1/FR2472217/350

PF3/1/FR2472198/347

PF3/1/FR2472208/348

PF3/1/FR2472209/349

PF3/6/FR2472267/385

PF3/1/FR2472227/358

PF3/1/FR2472251/360

PF3/1/FR2472246/359

PF3/4/FR2472249/362

PF3/4/FR2472226/361

PF3/4/FR2472216/357

PF3/1/FR2472172/353

PF3/4/FR2472192/356

PF3/8/FR2472095/355

PF3/1/FR2472286/373

PF3/1/FR2472280/372

PF3/4/FR2472294/377

PF3/1/FR2472268/382

OUTWARD NO.

01-APR-24

05-APR-24

09-APR-24

09-APR-24

01-APR-24

01-APR-24

01-APR-24

01-APR-24

16-APR-24

03-APR-24

03-APR-24

03-APR-24

03-APR-24

03-APR-24

02-APR-24

02-APR-24

02-APR-24

02-APR-24

08-APR-24

08-APR-24

09-APR-24

09-APR-24

OW DATE

1074390

1074463

1074490

1074491

1074410

1074411

1074412

1074413

1074518

1074432

1074433

1074434

1074435

1074436

1074424

1074425

1074429

1074430

1074482

1074483

1074497

1074498

AUTH NO.

560285

113190

277003

1147173

156788

1056511

795860

1895733

344334

575476

1770739

780385

499389

1995077

2212665

1878266

497354

1677265

652566

117554

4721101

1576922

AMOUNT

FR2472150

FR2472281

FR2472224

FR2472262

FR2472217

FR2472198

FR2472208

FR2472209

FR2472267

FR2472227

FR2472251

FR2472246

FR2472249

FR2472226

FR2472216

FR2472172

FR2472192

FR2472095

FR2472286

FR2472280

FR2472294

FR2472268

INDEX NO.



FR AUTHORITY DESPATCHED BETWEEN 01-APR-24 AND 30-APR-24

Page 5

GEMS
PF3Section:

35

FR2472207

FR2472293

FR2472305

FR2472306

FR2472369

FR2472250

FR2472228

FR2472238

FR2472275

FR2472264

FR2472263

FR2472274

FR2472287

INDEX No.

GAD

MED

GAD

GAD

GAD

GAD

GAD

GAD

GAD

PH

GAD

GAD

MED

SERIES

29952

30066

73013

53845

45122

53278

27546

59070

54184

26784

41834

28675

26559

ANO

VAGHELA BHARAT C

GONDALIA JAYSUKHBHAI K

KHARADI RAMESHBHAI BADAJI

PARMAR DAXA K

VASAVA AMARSING KALIDAS

MEHTA UPENDRA GAJENDRABHAI

ZALA DALPATSINH GULABSINH

CHAUDHARY V K

BAROT DIMPLE KANDARPKUMAR

PATEL NIMISHKUMAR RAMANLAL

PATEL VISHNUBHAI VITHALBHAI

MARADIA MUKESH RATILAL

DELADA ANSHUYABEN KIRITSINH

SUBSCRIBER NAME

PF3/1/FR2472207/379

PF3/1/FR2472293/383

PF3/1/FR2472305/384

PF3/4/FR2472306/378

PF3/4/FR2472369/386

PF3/6/FR2472250/363

PF3/4/FR2472228/366

PF3/4/FR2472238/367

PF3/6/FR2472275/365

PF3/6/FR2472264/364

PF3/4/FR2472263/368

PF3/4/FR2472274/369

PF3/4/FR2472287/376

OUTWARD NO.

09-APR-24

09-APR-24

09-APR-24

09-APR-24

16-APR-24

04-APR-24

04-APR-24

04-APR-24

04-APR-24

04-APR-24

05-APR-24

05-APR-24

08-APR-24

OW DATE

1074499

1074500

1074501

1074502

1074552

1074453

1074454

1074455

1074459

1074460

1074461

1074462

1074489

AUTH NO.

629386

90238

2491631

410210

2868349

2814322

6853201

509666

1877512

6767118

458323

397321

356360

AMOUNT

FR2472207

FR2472293

FR2472305

FR2472306

FR2472369

FR2472250

FR2472228

FR2472238

FR2472275

FR2472264

FR2472263

FR2472274

FR2472287

INDEX NO.

NO. OF AUTHORITIES DESPATCHED



FR AUTHORITY DESPATCHED BETWEEN 01-APR-24 AND 30-APR-24

Page 6

GEMS
PF4Section:

FR2472269

FR2472311

FR2471799

FR2472335

FR2472351

FR2472352

FR2472350

FR2472288

FR2472336

FR2471915

FR2472278

FR2472232

FR2472277

FR2472239

FR2472245

FR2472242

FR2472210

FR2472165

FR2472282

FR2472166

FR2471698

FR2472253

INDEX No.

FOR

ED

FOR

ED

POL

POL

POL

POL

ED

POL

POL

POL

POL

ED

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

ED

SERIES

16004

28200

11208

21653

82732

27631

82903

119087

24928

155448

105511

27550

104551

13769

101405

105522

82220

86738

82887

86866

26665

22467

ANO

MATROJA BHARATSINH P

DOSHI NILESH B

VASAVA RAYMAL MANGAL

NINAMA JAYESHKUMAR SHINGAJI

S J JHALA

GHANSHYAMSINH SANBHUBHA RANA

R K VANJA

BACHUBHAI C CHAVDA

PANDYA BHAVANA R

DAMOR PANKAJKUMAR LAXMANBHAI

JITENDRAKUMAR VITHALBHAI PATEL

BABUBHAI KODARBHAI PARMAR

DANANJAYSINH S WAGHELA

THAKAR BINA PRAFULCHANDRA

GOPAL JIKAJI MAKWANA

MAHESHBHAI NATHUBHAI CHAUDHARI

JAYPALSINH HANUBHA JADEJA

BHUPENDRA CHIMANLAL PRAJAPATI

G J JHALA

HITENDRAGIRI GANPATGIRI GOSAI

RAMANLAL RATANJI PATEL

PANDYA RITA ANANTRAI

SUBSCRIBER NAME

PF4/8/FR2472269/358

PF4/8/FR2472311/359

PF4/2/FR2471799/362

PF4/8/FR2472335/360

PF4/8/FR2472351/361

PF4/2/FR2472352/363

PF4/6/FR2472350/365

PF4/6/FR2472288/364

PF4/2/FR2472336/366

PF4/3/FR2471915/339

PF4/8/FR2472278/345

PF4/3/FR2472232/349

PF4/6/FR2472277/353

PF4/2/FR2472239/342

PF4/2/FR2472245/344

PF4/2/FR2472242/343

PF4/2/FR2472210/341

PF4/2/FR2472165/352

PF4/3/FR2472282/351

PF4/3/FR2472166/347

PF4/2/FR2471698/367

PF4/6/FR2472253/356

OUTWARD NO.

10-APR-24

10-APR-24

10-APR-24

10-APR-24

10-APR-24

10-APR-24

10-APR-24

10-APR-24

10-APR-24

02-APR-24

03-APR-24

04-APR-24

05-APR-24

03-APR-24

03-APR-24

03-APR-24

03-APR-24

05-APR-24

04-APR-24

04-APR-24

18-APR-24

09-APR-24

OW DATE

1074508

1074509

1074511

1074512

1074513

1074514

1074515

1074516

1074517

1074431

1074437

1074438

1074439

1074440

1074441

1074442

1074443

1074472

1074473

1074474

1074496

1074504

AUTH NO.

1061582

2044213

249300

751724

2241565

3050860

1903214

595796

3720698

1145379

5572665

481736

5889977

3761732

465749

904388

353274

550273

503782

71966

55924

7333041

AMOUNT

FR2472269

FR2472311

FR2471799

FR2472335

FR2472351

FR2472352

FR2472350

FR2472288

FR2472336

FR2471915

FR2472278

FR2472232

FR2472277_C

FR2472239

FR2472245

FR2472242

FR2472210

FR2472165

FR2472282

FR2472166

FR2471698

FR2472253

INDEX NO.



FR AUTHORITY DESPATCHED BETWEEN 01-APR-24 AND 30-APR-24

Page 7

GEMS
PF4Section:

37

FR2472298

FR2472134

FR2472182

FR2472194

FR2472244

FR2472241

FR2472186

FR2472240

FR2472185

FR2472131

FR2472276

FR2472279

FR2472195

FR2472289

FR2472277

INDEX No.

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

ED

ED

AGRL

ED

ED

POL

ED

POL

POL

SERIES

82860

101371

116018

110048

82294

114713

13888

13884

17907

26198

20385

82888

22457

81811

104551

ANO

S P JADEJA

KISHOR BHANJIBBHAI GUJARATI

PRAVINBHAI ARJUNBHAI PATEL

VIRENDRASINH KARSHANSINH GELOT

HASHMUKH PRAGJIBHAI BAGATHARIA

A J JAM

CHAVDA LILAVANTI R

BHALANI BHARATKUMAR JETHALAL

YADAV NAYNABEN SHANTILAL

CHHABHAIYA P D

SHUKLA RASMIKANT PRAMODRAI

R R JHALA

GOHIL HITESHKUMAR MANUBHAI

HARJITSINH H RANA

DANANJAYSINH S WAGHELA

SUBSCRIBER NAME

PF4/6/FR2472298/357

PF4/2/FR2472134/329

PF4/2/FR2472182/328

PF4/2/FR2472194/330

PF4/8/FR2472244/334

PF4/8/FR2472241/333

PF4/3/FR2472186/337

PF4/3/FR2472240/338

PF4/2/FR2472185/332

PF4/2/FR2472131/331

PF4/3/FR2472276/350

PF4/2/FR2472279/346

PF4/3/FR2472195/348

PF4/8/FR2472289/368

PF4/6/FR2472277/353

OUTWARD NO.

09-APR-24

01-APR-24

01-APR-24

01-APR-24

01-APR-24

01-APR-24

02-APR-24

02-APR-24

01-APR-24

01-APR-24

04-APR-24

04-APR-24

04-APR-24

23-APR-24

05-APR-24

OW DATE

1074505

1074355

1074356

1074357

1074418

1074419

1074420

1074421

1074422

1074423

1074450

1074451

1074452

1074519

1075617

AUTH NO.

2638895

343073

2331151

3782453

2060468

320404

4559209

233670

4270116

1051278

980191

2888530

1512614

79314

5994524

AMOUNT

FR2472298

FR2472134

FR2472182

FR2472194

FR2472244

FR2472241

FR2472186

FR2472240

FR2472185

FR2472131

FR2472276

FR2472279

FR2472195

FR2472289

FR2472277

INDEX NO.

NO. OF AUTHORITIES DESPATCHED



FR AUTHORITY DESPATCHED BETWEEN 01-APR-24 AND 30-APR-24

Page 8

GEMS

115TOTAL 

PF1
PF2
PF3
PF4

SECTION
10
33
35
37

NO. OF CASES

FR AUTHORITY DESPATCHED - SUMMARY


